21.09.2013

Plauener Herbst-Sprintmehrkampf-Pokal

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 20

50m Delphinbeinbewegung Frauen

Lauf 1

Loreen Jorg

Lauryn Franz
Charlene Turczyk
Leony- Heidi Salevsky
Jenny Wolmuth
Hannah Neubauer
uf 2

Marie Frohlich
Sina Rockstroh
Helene KrauB
Juliane Anke
Anna Rabis
Amy Perthel

3

Alexandra Penzold
Sophie Wolfel
Denise Taubert
Lene John

Emely Lauterbach
Luise Glinther

uf 4

Sarah Leonhardt
Vanessa Stadter
Judy Leichsenring
Leonie Notzel
Julia Schaufel
Kyra Schubert
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2003
2002
2004
2001
2003
2004

2002
1999
2002
1998
2000
2004

1999
2001
1997
2001
2002
1996

1995
2000
2001
2002
1995
2001

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04
SVV Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Zwickau 04
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

00:58,00
00:55,00
00:54,75
00:55,00
00:55,00
00:58,27

00:50,19
00:50,00
00:49,08
00:49,36
00:50,00
00:54,24

00:48,80
00:48,50
00:46,00
00:47,10
00:48,77
00:48,88

00:44,44
00:38,40
00:36,19
00:36,53
00:42,00
00:45,40
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